Drawing No.
738l
7382
7387

Construction & Engineering Drawings

Drawing No.

7386
73811
73813
73814
73819
73819.1
73820
73821
73822
73822
73823
73822
73828

LAURENT GliLEs ARCHIVE

e: info@laurentgilesarchive.com T uk: +44 7767 864210
Drawings list for Design Number 0738 ~ Giant Killer (Westerly GK 29)

Lofting Drawings

Drawing Title

Lines plan
Table of offsets

Body plan & rudder fairing

Drawing Title

Ballast keel (Iron)
Construction plan
Rudder & tiller
Stemhead roller

Description

Drawn on stations
Profile & table of offsets
Drawn on stations

Description

Wood construction (prototype)

Proposed deck moulding arrangement & details
Deck moulding arrangement & details as built

Ballast keel

Rudder details

Ballast keel (lead)
Ballast keel (lead)
Companionway hatch
Ballast keel (lead)
Ballast keel (Iron)

Sail & Rigging Drawings

Drawing No.

7385

73824
73825
73827
73829
70909

Drawing Title

Sail plan

Deck Plan

Sail plan — fractional rig
Sail plan

Sail plan

Standing rigging schedule

For I.O.R. options

Shallow draft

Description
for Mr Deschamps

Date

I —
I —
I —

Date

I —
I
A
I
-
-
-
I
-
-
-
-
-

Date

I
"
"
I
I —
I —

w: www.laurentgilesarchive.com

Scales Size
Table

Scales Size
Scales Size

| of 2



70910 Running rigging schedule
70913 Racing sail plan (redrawn at issue 4)
70916 Sail plan For publication — not notated

Interior Design & General Arrangements

Drawing No.  Drawing Title Description

73815 Accommodation Plan Giant Killer (wooden prototype)
73817 Accommodation Plan GK 29 Production version
73818 Accommodation Plan GK 29 — five berth

73818.1 Accommodation Plan GK 29 — seven berth

73826 general arrangement For publication — not notated

P 1377 Proposed general arrangement & sail plan (1)

P 1477 Proposed general arrangement & sail plan (2)

I —
"
" —

Date

I
"
I —
"
I —

I —
I —

Scales

Size

© 2017 The Laurent Giles Archive. All designs, drawings, plans and information supplied are the property of Barry van Geffen, and must not be copied, stored in an electronic retrieval

system, reproduced in whole or in part or re-sold to any third party without the express permission of the copyright owner or The Laurent Giles Archive in writing.

The name Laurent Giles is a registered trademark

2 of 2



