LAURENT GILES ARCHIVE

e: info@laurentgilesarchive.com T uk: +44 7767 864210

w: www.laurentgilesarchive.com

Drawings list for Design Number 0738 ~ Giant Killer (Westerly GK 29)

Lofting Drawings

Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size
7381	Lines plan	Drawn on stations	//		
7382	Table of offsets	Profile & table of offsets	//	Table	
7387	Body plan & rudder fairing	Drawn on stations	//		

Construction & Engineering Drawings

Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size
7386	Ballast keel (Iron)		//		
73811	Construction plan	Wood construction (prototype)	//		
73813	Rudder & tiller		//		
73814	Stemhead roller		//		
73819	Proposed deck moulding arran	Proposed deck moulding arrangement & details			
73819.1	Deck moulding arrangement & details as built				
73820	Ballast keel	For I.O.R. options	//		
7382 I	Rudder details		//		
73822	Ballast keel (lead)		//		
73822	Ballast keel (lead)		//		
73823	Companionway hatch		//		
73822	Ballast keel (lead)		//		
73828	Ballast keel (Iron)	Shallow draft	//		

Sail & Rigging Drawings

Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size
7385	Sail plan	for Mr Deschamps	//		
73824	Deck Plan		//		
73825	Sail plan – fractional rig		//		
73827	Sail plan		//		
73829	Sail plan		//		
70909	Standing rigging schedule		//		

70910	Running rigg	ring schedule	//
70913	Racing sail p	lan (redrawn at issue 4)	//
70916	Sail plan	For publication – not notated	//

Interior Design & General Arrangements

Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size
73815	Accommodation Plan	Giant Killer (wooden prototype)	//		
73817	Accommodation Plan	GK 29 Production version	//		
73818	Accommodation Plan	GK 29 – five berth	/		
73818.1	Accommodation Plan	GK 29 – seven berth	//		
73826	general arrangement	For publication – not notated	/		
P 1377	Proposed general arrangement & sail plan (1)		/		
P 1477	Proposed general arrangement & sail plan (2)		/		

^{© 2017} The Laurent Giles Archive. All designs, drawings, plans and information supplied are the property of Barry van Geffen, and must not be copied, stored in an electronic retrieval system, reproduced in whole or in part or re-sold to any third party without the express permission of the copyright owner or The Laurent Giles Archive in writing.